MEMBERSHIP
FEES GUIDE

Neutral Air Partner is the premier global
network of leading and independent air
cargo architects & aviation specialists.

www.neutralairpartner.com
info@neutralairpartner.com



Air Partners

Air Cargo Sales Agents
IATA // CASS // Airfreight forwarders

Neutral Air Consolidators

IATA // CASS // CATA // Wholesale Brokers // Master Co-loaders // BSA // &PA // BUP agents

GSA & Aviation Specialists

Airline reps // Interline agents // Virtual Airlines // Aviation consultants

Charter brokers
Time critical experts

Marine // Aerospace // Energy // Special Events // Humanitarian / NGOs // OBC

Express Operators

Courier // XPS // Line haul consolidators // E-commerce // Re sellers // Wholesalers

Cool chain experts

Pharma // Fresh // Temperature control facilities

Dangerous goods experts
Terminal handling agents
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CLASSIFICATIONS

Ground Handling // Neutral Break-bulk // Screening // RFS // ULD building & planning // Transit // Air side handling

Associates

General freight forwarders
Contract logistics companies
Customs clearing agents
NVOCCs

LTL Consolidators

Supply chain service firms
Project forwarders

Shipping companies
Trucking companies

Vendors

Airlines

Charter carriers
Airports

Ground handlers
Associations
Media

IT Suppliers
Insurance providers
Consultants
Trainers

Equipment providers
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Partnering with the experts Airfreight buying power
Global reach Express wholesale solutions
Like-minded people Airline representations
Conferences & events Air charter solutions
Financial protection Volume incentive programs
Netting payment systems Global airline agreements
Industry accreditation BSA/CPA airline agreements
Marketing & promotion EQ /BUP airline agreements

Rate engine tools

Specialization advanced
search

Advisory solutions

Training courses & work-
shops

Innovative IT solutions
Geo locator platform
Travel benefits and more

Media exposure



Classifications

Registration fee per legal entity ( One time only)

Annual membership fees - large markets
Each aditional office /station
SAFE payment protection plan

Annual membership fees - medium markets
Each aditional office /station
SAFE payment protection plan

Annual membership fees - small markets
Each aditional office /station
SAFE payment protection plan
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AIR PARTNERS

Air Partners

USD500

usD4000
USD750
USD500

USD3200
USD500
USD500

UsD2500
USD250
USD500

& ASSOCIATES

Associates

UsD500

USD3300
UsSD500
USD500

USD2500
USD350
USD500

UsD2000
USD200
USD500
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VENDORS

Categories Fee/Year
Airlines usp 4000
Charter carriers usp 3000
Airports usp 3000
Ground handlers usp 3000
Associations usp 2000
AirCargo media usp 2000
IT Suppliers usp 2000
Consultants usp 1500
Trainers usp 1500
Equipment providers usp 1500



