

info@neutralairpartner.com



## **Air Partners**

**Air Cargo Sales Agents** 

IATA // CASS // Airfreight forwarders

### **Neutral Air Consolidators**

IATA // CASS // CATA // Wholesale Brokers // Master Co-loaders // BSA // QPA // BUP agents

## **GSA & Aviation Specialists**

Airline reps // Interline agents // Virtual Airlines // Aviation consultants

#### **Charter brokers**

### **Time critical experts**

Marine // Aerospace // Energy // Special Events // Humanitarian // NGOs // OBC

### **Express Operators**

Courier // XPS // Line haul consolidators // E-commerce // Re sellers // Wholesalers

### **Cool chain experts**

Pharma // Fresh // Temperature control facilities

## **Dangerous goods experts**

### **Terminal handling agents**

Ground Handling // Neutral Break-bulk // Screening // RFS // ULD building & planning // Transit // Air side handling



## **Associates**

General freight forwarders
Contract logistics companies
Customs clearing agents
NVOCCs
LTL Consolidators
Supply chain service firms
Project forwarders
Shipping companies
Trucking companies



## **Vendors**

MEM

BERS

CLASSIFICATIONS

Airlines
Charter carriers
Airports
Ground handlers
Associations
Media
IT Suppliers
Insurance providers
Consultants
Trainers
Equipment providers

M E M B E R S

BEN EFI TS



Partnering with the experts
Global reach
Like-minded people
Conferences & events
Financial protection
Netting payment systems
Industry accreditation
Marketing & promotion



Airfreight buying power
Express wholesale solutions
Airline representations
Air charter solutions
Volume incentive programs
Global airline agreements
BSA/CPA airline agreements
EQ /BUP airline agreements
Rate engine tools



Specialization advanced search
Advisory solutions
Training courses & workshops
Innovative IT solutions
Geo locator platform
Travel benefits and more
Media exposure

MEMBERSHIP

## FEES

AIR PARTNERS & ASSOCIATES

### Classifications

Registration fee per legal entity (One time only)

## Annual membership fees - large markets

Each aditional office /station

SAFE payment protection plan

## Annual membership fees - medium markets

Each aditional office /station

SAFE payment protection plan

## **Annual membership fees - small markets**

Each aditional office /station

SAFE payment protection plan

Air Partners	Associates
USD500	USD500
USD4000	USD3300
USD750	USD500
USD500	USD500
USD3200	USD2500
USD500	USD350
USD500	USD500
USD2500	USD2000
USD250	USD200
USD500	USD500

MEMBERSHIP

# FEES

**VENDORS** 

## Categories

Airlines

Charter carriers

Airports

Ground handlers

Associations

AirCargo media

IT Suppliers

Consultants

Trainers

Equipment providers

## Fee/Year

USD 4000

**USD 3000** 

USD 3000

USD 3000

USD 2000

USD **2000** 

USD 2000

USD 1500

USD 1500

USD 1500